
Wheelchair Basketball Contact List 

 
 

Chicago Skyhawks- Chicago, IL  
Contacts: Dan Ferreira/daniel.ferreira@chicagoparkdistrict.com  
                  Assistant: Pierre Nealon 
                  Email: pnealon@sralab.org 
 

Great Lakes Adaptive Sports (GLASA) – Lake Forest, IL  
Contact: Cindy Housner/chousner@glasa.org 
              Mak Nong/ mnong@glasa.org  
              Website: www.glasa.org  
 Peoria Wildcats –Peoria, IL  
Contact: Katie VanCleve/ kvancleve@hisra.org  
                Website: www.hisra.org 
 Rockford Jr. Chariots- Rockford, IL  
Contact: Karin Kellogg/ karinkellogg@rockfordparkdistrict.org 
                Website: www.rockfordparks.org/tr 

LWSRA- New Lenox, IL  
Contacts: Keith Wallace/kwallace@lwsra.org 
                  Jake Williams/ Jakewilliams@lwsra.org 
                 Website: www.lwsra.org 

Synergy Jr. Bulls-Addison, IL  
Contact: Curtis Lease / curtisl@wdsra.com  
                 Website: www.synergyaa.com 

Illinois High School Association  
Contact: Tracie Henry/ thenry@ihsa.org  
                Phone: 309-663-6377 
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